C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

0
(@ Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement
| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD
I
| = m s |- | === mm o mm oo e
| scrip Code I| | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2011
\mm o R | === mm o mm oo e
_______________________________ /
e | == mm e — |- mmm oo | -=mmm oo e e
| Category|Category Shareholder | Number of | Total number|Number of | Total
Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | | shareholders|of shares | shares held in]| as a
percentage of | or otherwise |
| | |dematerialized| total
number of shares| encumbered |
| | | | | | form
| | | |  As a
As a | Number | As a |
| | | | percentage
percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | of (A+B)
of (A+B+C) | shares | tage [
o T — e | =mmm oo | == mm oo e
) IShTreho1ding of PromTer and | | | |
|Promoter Group | | | | |
———————— e L Bl S
P R R |
1 |In?1an | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
(a) |Individiuals / Hindu uUndivided Family | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
(b) |Ccentral Government/ | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
IStTte GoverTment(s) | | | |
) |Bodies Corporate | 5 2903043 | 2903043 | 57.47
57.47 | 0] 0.00 |




C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11
() |Financial Institutions/Banks | 0 | 0 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
(e) |Any Other (?pecify) | |
| (a) Directors | 3 2502 500 0.05
0.05 0 0.00 |
| (b) Directors Relative | 7 | 7956 6455 0.16
0.16 | 0] 0.00 |
| (c) Person Acting in Concernt | 0 | 0 0 0.00
0.00| | 0] 0.00 | | |
_| ___________________________
|sub Total (A) (1) | 15 | 2913501 2909998 57.67
57.67| 0] 0.00 | I I
D P | === |
2 | Foreign | I I I
I | | I I
(a) | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/| 0 | 0 0 0.00
0.00 0] 0.00 |
|Foreign Individuals) I I
(b) |Bodies Corporate | 0 | 0 0 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
(o | Institutions | 0 | 0 0 0.00
.00 | 0| 0.00 |
€)) |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | 0 0 0.00
0o | 0l 0.00 |
pi— |- | -mmmmmmm oo ] ] B
|Ssub Total (A)(2) | 0 | 0 0 0.00
0.00 OI ***_**
I _______ I___I________T________I ________________ I ____________ I ____________________________________
|Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 15 | 2913501 2909998 57.67
57.67 | 0] 0.00 |
IPr?moter Gr?up (A)=(?)(1)+(A)(2) | I
\---omo- R | -mmmmmmm oo ] ] B
S mmmmmmee- |- |- o /
0
[mmm e | ===
| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD



| scrip Code

| Category|Category Shareholder
Shareholding | Shares pledged
| code |

percentage of | or otherwise

number of shares| encumbered

As a | Number | As a |
percentage | of | percen-|
of (A+B+C) | shares | tage [

| - I -
(B) | PubTlic Shareholding
| N.A. | N.A. |

1 |[Institutions

I I
(a) [Mutual Funds / UTI
0.00

0.00

|
IGoYernment(s)

(d IVeTture Cap}taI Funds
.00

| Insurance Companies

IAnT Other (Tpecify)
0

| |
| |sub Total (B) (1)

0 0

0 0

| Foreign Institutional Investors | 0 | 0
IFOIeign VenIure CapiIaI Investors | 0 0
0 0

C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

| Quarter Ended | 30/09/2011

| Number of | Total number|Number of

| shareholders|of shares
I I
I I

(b | Financial Institutions / Banks | 0 | 0

|
(o |Central Government / State | 0 | 0
.00

| shares held in]|

|dematerialized| total

form

As a
percentage

of (A+B)

0.00
0.00
0.00



(
1

(©

i

i)
84

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

[Non-Institutions
I

|Bodies Corporate
| Individuals

| Individual éhareho]dérs holding
|no*ina1 shale capita{ up to

IRs! 1 Takh

|Inéicidua1 éhareho]dérs holding
|nominal share capita{ in excess of
IRs! 1 Takh

IAni Other (épecify)

| (@) N.R.I. éRepat & Non-Repat.)

| (b) Foriegn|Corporaté Bodies

| (c) Trust

| (d) Hindu UAdivided Lami1y

| () Emp1oye%

I
I(h? C1earin? MembersI

| |
| TOTAL (A)+(B)
| N.A. | ONLAL |

17

447

1708935

335999

92714

5051600

18535

166370

57314

3152668

33.

83

.65

.84



C_KAISAR—sharehoﬂding as on 3?.09.11

I I I
(@ |Shares held by Custodians and against | | | |

|which Depository Receipts have been | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00
0.00 | N.A. | N.A.
|issued | | | |
I I I
pp— T e e |- mmmmmmm o e
| GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 490 | 5051600 | 3152668 | 100.00
100.00 | | |
———————— el et B B
e R e /
0
0
Y SRGGSEEEEREEEE o

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and
Promoter Group"

/== |- mmmmmm e (T |- | -mm oo
|sr. No. |Name of the shareholder | Total Shares | Shares
pledged |

| held | or
otherwise | | |
encumbered I
I I I I I
| | | Total number|Shares as a % of | Number | As a

| As a % of |
|of shares | total number of | |

percentage | grand total | _
| |shares {i.e. Grand | |

| (A)+(B)+(O) I

I I |Total (A)+(B)+(C) | |
| of sub-clause |

| | |indicated in Stat- | |
| (I (@ I
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C_KAISAR—sharehoﬂding as on 30.09.11

|[ment at

para (I)(a)]
——————————— I

| 1 REPL FINANCE LIMITED | 786500 | 15.56 |
0.00 | 0.00

| 2 REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED | 770000 | 15.24 |
0.00 | 0.00

| 3 REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD. | 587100 | 11.62 |
0.00 | 0.00

| 4 H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD | 523343 | 10.35 |
0.00 | 0.00

| 5 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT | 236100 | 4.67 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 6 JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA | 4895 | 0.09 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 7 JEHANGIR R PATEL | 2001 | 0.03 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 8 VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL | 1500 | 0.02 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 9 JEHANGIR R PATEL | 500 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 10 MRS VEERA J PATEL | 500 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 11 MRS.VEERA J PATEL | 500 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 12 MRS VEERA J PATEL | 500 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 13 PISHORILAL ARORA | 60 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 14 VEERA J PATEL | 1 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 15 BHUSAN LAL ARORA | 1 | 0.00 |
0.00 | 0.00 |

e B N — | == | == |
| | TOTAL | 2913501 | 57.67 [
0.00 | 0.00 |

\----mms | | == | == |
————— | ==/

0

0

T vl E e \

I

Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD
I
|

| Scrip Code

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
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/S ——
Sr. No
1
2
3
/2 ——
3
| p——
0

C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LT
XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD
LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LTD

|outstatnding DR|outstanding DRs|of shar
| (CADDRS, GDRS, |
| SDRs, etc.) | |

Total number
of shares

1000000
392100
298200

es

Shares as a % of
total number of
shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Stat-
ment at para (I)(a)

| standing DRs as a % of

| total number of shares

[{i.e.,

Page 7

GRAND TOTAL (A)+

I
Name of the Company I KAISAR PTESS LTD
Scrip Code | I Quarter Ended | 30/09/2011
y Statement showing details of Tocked-in shares
Sr. No Name of the Shareholder Total number|Shares as a % of
of shares total number of
shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Stat-
ment at para (I)(a)
1 NIL 0 0.00
/ _____________________________________________________________________________
| TOTAL 0 0.00
\ _____________________________________________________________________________
0
————————————————————— = o o o e e\
| Name of the Company { KAISAR PTESS LTD |
| scrip Code { | Quarter Ended I 30/09/2011 )
(11) () Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
el e Bt et P e
Sr. No. |Type of | Number of | Total number|Shares underlying out-



C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a)
above}

| NIL NIL NIL NIL
| ___________________________________________________________________________
| TOTAL
\ ___________________________________________________________________________
(I1)(b) statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
e ] S L] B \
Sr. No. |Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares underlying out-
Holder outstanding DR |shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
DRs (B)+(C) indicated 1in
statement at para (I)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
R e B B e /
0
T e \
Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD
_____________________ | | e e
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2011
\= oo m e ] B R e /
e s
Partly Paid-up Shares | No. of partly As a % of total no. As a % of total
paid-up shares of partly paid-up no. of shares
shares of the company
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by pubTic NIL NIL NIL
Total
e Bl EEEEEEEEEEEE R /
e PR e
| outstanding No. of As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| convertible outstanding of outstanding con- no. of shares |
| securities :- securities vertible securities of the company, |

Page 8




C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

assuming full
conversion of
the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total
warrants: - No. of As a % of total no. As a % of total
warrants of warrants no. of shares
of the company
assuming full
conversion of
the warrants
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by pubTic NIL NIL NIL
Total
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities
0
KAISAR PRESS LTD 30/09/2011
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
CATE DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 428713 8.49 453 92.45
07 CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME 2903043 57.47 5 1.02
31 BODIES CORPORATE 1708935 33.83 17 3.47
32 CLEARING MEMBERS 400 0.01 3 0.61
41 DIRECTORS 2502 0.05 3 0.61

Page 9




C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 7956 0.16
98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 51 0.00
TOTAL ----- > 5051600 100.00

KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

Page No : 00001
30/09/2011

000015
IN301549-33662988
IN301549-33662970
IN302603-10159554
IN301549-33130893
Xx00101

002041
IN301549-33583995
002011
1203450000009704
IN300476-40325617
1201070000286378
001631
1204970000007671
IN300974-10205841
IN301604-10010087
IN301436-10140287
1201060001608138
1203450000009698
IN301549-31909278
IN302461-10012890
IN301022-10302738
002008

002009
1204970000001488
1203660000002540
IN300020-11201840
1201120100002178
IN303606-10000690
IN300476-41946906
1203450000538029
1206300000004292
IN300513-10003150
1201800000059754
1204970000012669
002010
IN301151-27157225
IN302105-10455404

LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LT
REPL FINANCE LIMITED
REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD.
H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD
XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD
LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LTD
PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT
KHUSHROOH P BYRAMJEE
RAM GOPAL RAMGARHIA
BHAGAVAT MANILAL SHAH
PARESH SHAH
RASIKLAL .A.SOMAIYA
JYOTSNA SURESH WADHWA
JAYESH NARMADBHAI DESAI
ASHOK TIKAMDAS MANGHIRMALANI
SHILPAM INORGANICS LTD
SNEHALATHA SINGHI
MAMTA RAMGARHIA
RAHUL BHUSHANLAL ARORA
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI
BOMAN MANECKJI MIRZA
RUSTAM ARDESHIR GAGRAT
NEVILLE ERUCH CHOKSI
JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA
MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED
ROMA BHARGAVA
PARAG YASHWANT WALIMBE
VINOD LODHA
YOGESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA
ANANT KUMAR RAMGARHIA
GAURIBHAI HANSRAJ JAIN
VINAY S CHAWLA
DHARMISHTHA K DOSHI
BHARAT DUNGARSHI SHAH
J S MALHOTRA
KAYOMAZ PHIROZE LASHKARTIT
MAMTA RAMGARHIA
Page 10

1000000 19.79
786500 15.56
770000 15.24
587100 11.62
523343 10.35

392100 7.76
298200 5.90
236100 4.67
25000 0.49
23789 0.47
12000 0.23
11400 0.22
10400 0.20
10125 0.20
10000 0.19
9500 0.18
7400 0.14
7318 0.14
6522 0.12
5201 0.10
5059 0.10
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
4895 0.09
4500 0.08
4000 0.07
4000 0.07
3625 0.07
3480 0.06
3400 0.06
3110 0.06
3000 0.05
2950 0.05
2945 0.05
2500 0.04
2500 0.04
2444 0.04



IN300159-10263065
001195

001882

000002

001992

P00104
1203170000003346
1203320000276480
IN301774-10000167
IN300343-10348899
R00102
1301670000000731

C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

VISHAL B. ASRANI

R.VIJAY RAJ

ZOHAIR A.LACEWALLA
JEHANGIR R PATEL

KEKI J PANTHAKTIT

PARESH CHAMANLAL PADHIAR
NARESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
ABHISHEK PIYUSH SHAH
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD
KAMLESH VELJIBHAI CHAUHAN
RAJESH VASANT SANGLE
MUKESH DAHYABHAI JOSHI

KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

002011
1203450000009704
IN300476-40325617
1201070000286378
001631
1204970000007671
IN300974-10205841
IN301604-10010087
1201060001608138
1203450000009698
IN301549-31909278
IN302461-10012890
IN301022-10302738
002008

002009
IN300020-11201840
1201120100002178
IN303606-10000690
IN300476-41946906
1203450000538029
1206300000004292
IN300513-10003150
1201800000059754
1204970000012669
002010
IN301151-27157225
IN302105-10455404
IN300159-10263065

KHUSHROOH P BYRAMIJEE
RAM GOPAL RAMGARHIA
BHAGAVAT MANILAL SHAH
PARESH SHAH
RASIKLAL.A.SOMATIYA
JYOTSNA SURESH WADHWA
JAYESH NARMADBHAI DESAI
ASHOK TIKAMDAS MANGHIRMALANI
SNEHALATHA SINGHI

MAMTA RAMGARHIA

RAHUL BHUSHANLAL ARORA
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI
BOMAN MANECKJI MIRZA
RUSTAM ARDESHIR GAGRAT
NEVILLE ERUCH CHOKSI
ROMA BHARGAVA

PARAG YASHWANT WALIMBE
VINOD LODHA

YOGESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA
ANANT KUMAR RAMGARHIA
GAURIBHAI HANSRAJ JAIN
VINAY S CHAWLA
DHARMISHTHA K DOSHI
BHARAT DUNGARSHI SHAH

J S MALHOTRA

KAYOMAZ PHIROZE LASHKARI
MAMTA RAMGARHTIA

VISHAL B. ASRANI

Page 11

2400 0.04
2200 0.04
2100 0.04
2001 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
1800 0.03
1700 0.03
1600 0.03
4823207 95.47
Page No : 00001
30/09/2011
SHARES % CAPITAL
25000 0.49
23789 0.47
12000 0.23
11400 0.22
10400 0.20
10125 0.20
10000 0.19
9500 0.18
7318 0.14
6522 0.12
5201 0.10
5059 0.10
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
4000 0.07
4000 0.07
3625 0.07
3480 0.06
3400 0.06
3110 0.06
3000 0.05
2950 0.05
2945 0.05
2500 0.04
2500 0.04
2444 0.04
2400 0.04



C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

001195 R.VIJAY RAJ

001882 ZOHAIR A.LACEWALLA
001992 KEKI J PANTHAKI

P00104 PARESH CHAMANLAL PADHIAR

1203170000003346 NARESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
1203320000276480 ABHISHEK PIYUSH SHAH
IN300343-10348899 KAMLESH VELJIBHAI CHAUHAN
R00102 RAJESH VASANT SANGLE
1301670000000731 MUKESH DAHYABHAI JOSHI
1301380000064517 MAHENDRA TRIBHUVANDAS SHAH
001050 JEHANGIR R.MEDORA

M00106 MANGALAM N SWAMY
IN301127-15821423 KHORSHED DARUWALA
1202620000064545 VIVEK VIJAYWARGIYA
IN300476-43577122 MINAXI HEMENDRA MODI

000005 LAXMAN R GADGIL

001367 SANJEEV KUMAR

001410 JIJT CAVAS DASTUR

001368 M.VIJAY

001370 S.RAJIV

001413 R. PATEL

001480 ZARINE YAZDI DARUVALA

00050 TOTAL SHARES —--------—===——-ooo >

KAISAR PRESS LTD
LIST OF CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME MANAG

IN301549-33662988 REPL FINANCE LIMITED
IN301549-33662970 REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
IN302603-10159554 REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD.
IN301549-33130893 H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD
IN301549-33583995 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT

KAISAR PRESS LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER
000015 LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LT
X00101 XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD

Page 12

2200 0.04
2100 0.04
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
1800 0.03
1700 0.03
1600 0.03
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1205 0.02
1200 0.02
1001 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
224474 4.44

Page No : 00001
30/09/2011

786500 15.56
770000 15.24
587100 11.62
523343 10.35
236100 4.67

Page No : 00001
30/09/2011

1000000 19.79
392100 7.76



002041
IN301436-10140287
1203660000002540
IN301774-10000167
1205660000002414
1203140000000810
1202620000062888
1203320000000066
IN300966-10060240
002034
1203450000001441
IN300159-10246663
IN302148-10521384
1203160000217535
IN300239-10851718

C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LTD
SHILPAM INORGANICS LTD

MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

CAREGROWTH BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
PRABHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED

ANGEL BROKING LIMITED.

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD
ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. - CLIENT
RITURAJ SHARES AND SECURITIES LIMIT
BGSE FINANCIALS LIMITED

KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED

CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOM

298200 5.90
7400 0.14
4500 0.08
2000 0.03
1560 0.03
1498 0.02

810 0.01
351 0.00
300 0.00
100 0.00
55 0.00

30 0.00

25 0.00
5 0.00

1 0.00

KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS

1100001000012642
IN300183-13632254
1100001000017032

INVENTURE GROWTH AND SECURITIES LTD
ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED
R R NABAR & CO. SHARE BROKERS PVT.

KAISAR PRESS LTD
LIST OF DIRECTORS

000002
IN300484-10040583
000004

JEHANGIR R PATEL
JEHANGIR R PATEL
BHUSAN LAL ARORA

KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES

Page 13

Page No : 00001
30/09/2011

SHARES % CAPITAL
200 0.00

100 0.00

100 0.00

400 0.00

Page No : 00001
30/09/2011

SHARES % CAPITAL
2001 0.03

500 0.00

1 0.00

2502 0.04

Page No : 00001
30/09/2011



C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
1204970000001488  JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA 4895 0.09
IN300484-10082277 VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL 1500 0.02
M00107 MRS VEERA J PATEL 500 0.00
M00109 MRS VEERA J PATEL 500 0.00
M00108 MRS.VEERA J PATEL 500 0.00
1204470000254073 PISHORILAL ARORA 60 0.00
000003 VEERA ] PATEL 1 0.00
00007 TOTAL SHARES -----------—————————- > 7956 0.15
0
KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 30/09/2011
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
1301990000107324 SURESHCHANDRA KANTILAL DESAI-HUF 50 0.00
1204510000000521 D. S. Shah-HUF shah 1 0.00
00002 TOTAL SHARES -----———————————————— > 51 0.00
0
KAISAR PRESS LTD 30/09/2011
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS
SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO IN RS. % TO
NOMINAL VALUE OF TOTAL TOTAL
(D (2) 3 4 (5
UPTO 5,000 298 60.82 945990 1.87
5,001 - 10,000 132 26.94 1198300 2.37
10,001 - 20,000 18 3.67 290640 0.58
20,001 - 30,000 10 2.04 250400 0.50
30,001 - 40,000 6 1.22 216150 0.43
40,001 - 50,000 5 1.02 243950 0.48
50,001 - 1,00,000 7 1.43 510000 1.01
1,00,001 AND ABOVE 14 2.86 46860570 92.76
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C_KAISAR-shareholding as on 30.09.11
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